South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 01:08:19 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0348 (Rat #0149, Act #0085 of 1993) General Bill, By Wilson
Similar (H 3405)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-45-215 so as to authorize the State Board
of Physical Therapy Examiners to impose a civil penalty for violations; to amend Section 40-45-30, relating to the State Board,
so as to authorize the Board to promulgate regulations regulating the practice of physical therapy, qualifications for registering,
establishing a code of ethics, and fixing fees; to amend Section 40-45-200, relating to grounds for refusal, suspension, or
revocation of registration of physical therapists, so as to provide additional grounds; and to amend Section 40-45-250, as
amended, relating to investigations and prosecutions of persons violating the Physical Therapy Practice Act, so as to authorize
the Board to seek injunctive relief; and to repeal Section 40-45-60, relating to the authority of the Board to adopt rules.

02/02/93
02/02/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/13/93
04/13/93
05/05/93
05/19/93
05/20/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
06/24/93
06/24/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and enrolled HJ-9

Ratified R 149

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 85

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



