May 04, 2024, 01:08:19 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0348 (Rat #0149, Act #0085 of 1993) General Bill, By Wilson

Similar (H 3405)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-45-215 so as to authorize the State Board of Physical Therapy Examiners to impose a civil penalty for violations; to amend Section 40-45-30, relating to the State Board, so as to authorize the Board to promulgate regulations regulating the practice of physical therapy, qualifications for registering, establishing a code of ethics, and fixing fees; to amend Section 40-45-200, relating to grounds for refusal, suspension, or revocation of registration of physical therapists, so as to provide additional grounds; and to amend Section 40-45-250, as amended, relating to investigations and prosecutions of persons violating the Physical Therapy Practice Act, so as to authorize the Board to seek injunctive relief; and to repeal Section 40-45-60, relating to the authority of the Board to adopt rules.

	,	
02/02/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
02/02/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
04/01/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-11
04/06/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/07/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
04/13/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-22
04/13/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-22
05/05/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
05/19/93	House	Read second time HJ-33
05/20/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-9
06/10/93		Ratified R 149
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
06/24/93		Act No. 85
06/24/93		Copies available